
Wed Feb 10, 2016 Hunte Wed Feb 24, 2016 Pulfrey
Wed Mar 9, 2016 Rich Wed Mar 23, 2016 Grafstein
Wed Apr 13, 2016 Wilson Wed Apr 27, 2016 Grewal
Wed May 11, 2016 Findlay Wed May 25, 2016 Kassen
Wed Jun 8, 2016 Stenstrom Wed Jun 22, 2016 Esler

Wed Jul 13, 2016 Badra Wed Jul 27, 2016 N/A
Wed Aug 10, 2016 N/A Wed Aug 24, 2016 Eberdt
Wed Sep 14, 2016 Pulfrey Wed Sep 28, 2016 N/A
Wed Oct 12, 2016 Ko Wed Oct 26, 2016 Wilson
Wed Nov 9, 2016 Nemethy Wed Nov 23, 2016 Rich
Wed Dec 7, 2016 Grunau Wed Dec 14, 2016 Finkler
Wed Jan 11, 2017 Chang Wed Jan 25, 2017 Cheng
Wed Feb 8, 2017 Frenkel Wed Feb 22, 2017 Marsden
Wed Mar 8, 2017 MacLeod Wed Mar 22, 2017 Rydz
Wed Apr 12, 2017 O'Donnell Wed Apr 26, 2017 Barbic
Wed May 10, 2017 Mangal Wed May 24, 2017 Kester
Wed Jun 14, 2017 Agulnik Wed Jun 28, 2017 Kenny

Wed Jul 12, 2017 Lindsay Wed Jul 26, 2017 N/A
Wed Aug 9, 2017 N/A Wed Aug 23, 2017 Hunte
Wed Sep 13, 2017 Lahiffe Wed Sep 27, 2017 N/A
Wed Oct 11, 2017 Eberdt Wed Oct 25, 2017 MacLeod
Wed Nov 8, 2017 Raine Wed Nov 22, 2017 O'Donnell
Wed Dec 6, 2017 Ward Wed Dec. 13, 2017 Frenkel **December Rounds 
Wed Jan 10, 2018 Grafstein Wed Jan 24, 2018 Badra Dates May Change
Wed Feb 14, 2018 Saona Wed Feb 28, 2018 Grunau
Wed Mar 14, 2018 Rydz Wed Mar 28, 2018 Lindsay
Wed Apr 11, 2018 Kalla Wed Apr 25, 2018 Nemethy
Wed May 9, 2018 Esler Wed May 23, 2018 Raine
Wed June 13, 2018 DeWitt Wed June 27, 2018 Mangal

DRAFT 2017/2018 Schedule

Grand Rounds M&M Rounds

2016/2017 Schedule

Grand Rounds M&M Rounds
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